07 novembre

14 novembre

21 novembre

28 novembre

05 décembre

Nigeria 2010 11

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

05
05
05
05
05
05

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Bukola Babes
Shooting Stars
Enyimba
Plateau United
Enugu Rangers
Sharks

Gombe United
Niger Tornadoes
Warri Wolves
Kaduna United

Sunshine Stars
Heartland

Lobi Stars
Zamfara United
Ocean Boys
Dolphin

Kano Pillars
Crown

Kwara United
JUTH

Enugu Rangers
Warri Wolves
Kaduna United
Enyimba

Kwara United
Sharks

Shooting Stars
Niger Tornadoes
Gombe United
Plateau United

+Ocean Boys
Zamfara United
Sunshine Stars
Lobi Stars
Heartland
Bukola Babes
Dolphin

Kano Pillars
Crown

JUTH

Enugu Rangers
Warri Wolves
Kaduna United
Enyimba
Crown

Gombe United

Zamfara United
Sunshine Stars
Ocean Boys
Dolphin

Lobi Stars
JUTH
Heartland
Crown

Kwara United
Kano Pillars

Enyimba

Niger Tornadoes
Sharks

Shooting Stars
Plateau United
Enugu Rangers
Bukola Babes
Warri Wolves
Kaduna United
Gombe United

Ocean Boys
Heartland
Crown
Zamfara United
Kano Pillars
Dolphin
Bukola Babes
JUTH

Lobi Stars
Sunshine Stars

Sharks

Plateau United
Enugu Rangers
Niger Tornadoes
Kaduna United
Enyimba
Gombe United
Shooting Stars
Kwara United
Warri Wolves

Zamfara United
Lobi Stars
JUTH
Shooting Stars
Kano Pillars
Ocean Boys

0:0
2:1
1:0
0:1
3:2
1:1
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.1

2:1
2:1
1.1
2:2
1.1
1:0
1:0
11
11
11

5:2
2:2
2:1
1:0
1.0
1.0
2:0
0:0
1.0
0:1

11
3:2
2:0
2:1
2:1
1.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
0:1

5:1
2:1
1:1
1.0
2:0
1.0



12 décembre

19 décembre

23 décembre

02 janvier

06 janvier

09 janvier

05
05
05
05

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Niger Tornadoes
Plateau United
Kwara United
Sharks

Shooting Stars
Ocean Boys
Sunshine Stars
Zamfara United
Lobi Stars
Heartland
JUTH

Dolphin

Kano Pillars
Bukola Babes

Kaduna United
Crown
Heartland
Enugu Rangers
Gombe United
Niger Tornadoes
Plateau United
Kwara United
Sharks

Kano Pillars
JUTH

Enyimba
Ocean Boys
Sunshine Stars
Zamfara United
Lobi Stars
Bukola Babes
Dolphin

Enugu Rangers
Warri Wolves
Kaduna United
Heartland
Crown

Gombe United
Niger Tornadoes
Kwara United
Sharks

Shooting Stars
Warri Wolves

Shooting Stars
Enyimba
Zamfara United
Sunshine Stars
Bukola Babes

Dolphin
Bukola Babes
Heartland
Sunshine Stars

Plateau United
Niger Tornadoes
Gombe United
Sharks

Kaduna United
Crown

Kwara United
Warri Wolves
Enyimba

Enugu Rangers

Dolphin

JUTH

Kano Pillars
Shooting Stars
Zamfara United
Sunshine Stars
Enyimba

Lobi Stars
Bukola Babes

Plateau United
Heartland
Enugu Rangers
Kaduna United
Warri Wolves
Niger Tornadoes
Crown

Gombe United
Kwara United

Plateau United
Zamfara United
Sunshine Stars
Lobi Stars
Dolphin
Shooting Stars
Bukola Babes
Ocean Boys
Enyimba

Sharks
Ocean Boys

Niger Tornadoes
Gombe United
Kaduna United
Kwara United
Warri Wolves

1:0
1:0
1:0
2.1

2:1
2:0
31
2:1
2:1
1.0
0:2
1.0
3.0
1.0

2:1
1:0
2:0
2:0
2:0
0:0
1.0
1.0
1.0

5:1
1:0
1:0
2:0
31
2:2
1.0
3:2
1.0

1:0
3.0
1:0
0:0
0:1
1:0
0:0
2:0
2:1

2:0
1:0

2:1
2:0
0:1
1.0
1.0



16 janvier

23 janvier

30 janvier

03 février

07 février

10 février

13 février

Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig

Ocean Boys
Dolphin
Kano Pillars

Enugu Rangers
Enyimba
Sunshine Stars
Zamfara United
Shooting Stars
Bukola Babes
Plateau United
Dolphin

Kano Pillars

Lobi Stars
Kaduna United
Crown

Warri Wolves
Gombe United
Niger Tornadoes
Kwara United
Dolphin
Heartland

JUTH

Shooting Stars
Enugu Rangers
Ocean Boys
Sunshine Stars
Zamfara United
Plateau United
Bukola Babes
Sharks

JUTH

JUTH

Warri Wolves
Lobi Stars
Heartland
Crown

Kaduna United
Ocean Boys
Kwara United
Dolphin

Niger Tornadoes

Lobi Stars
Plateau United

Enugu Rangers
Bukola Babes
Shooting Stars

Crown
Heartland
Enugu Rangers

Gombe United
Warri Wolves
Heartland
Crown

Kaduna United
Kwara United
Niger Tornadoes
Lobi Stars
Sharks

Ocean Boys
Enyimba
Bukola Babes
Plateau United
Sharks

Enugu Rangers
Shooting Stars
Kano Pillars
Zamfara United
Sunshine Stars

Crown

Warri Wolves
Dolphin

Lobi Stars
JUTH

Kaduna United
Heartland

Niger Tornadoes

Kano Pillars

Bukola Babes
Sharks
Zamfara United
Shooting Stars
Enyimba
Enugu Rangers
Kano Pillars
Plateau United
Sunshine Stars
Gombe United

JUTH
Sharks

Kwara United
Lobi Stars
UTH

2.0
1:0
1.0

1.0
0:0
2:1
1:0
1:1
3.0
2:2
1.0
1.1

1.0
1:0
0:2
31
0:0
0:0
1:0
1.0
3.0
0:0

1.1
0:0
2:0
2:0
1:0
0:0
1.0
3.0

1.2

2:2
3.0
1:0
1:0
1:2
1.0
1.0
1.1
1.0
1.0

2:1
0:1

1.0
31
3:0



16 février

21 février

24 février

28 février

02 mars

06 mars

09 mars

13 mars

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Sunshine Stars
Zamfara United
Plateau United
Gombe United
Sharks

Ocean Boys
Kano Pillars
Enyimba

JUTH

Warri Wolves
Ocean Boys
Lobi Stars
Heartland
Kaduna United
Sunshine Stars
Crown

Kwara United
Dolphin

Kano Pillars

Bukola Babes

Ocean Boys
Dolphin
Crown

Warri Wolves
Kaduna United

JUTH
Gombe United
Heartland

Enyimba

Niger Tornadoes
Zamfara United
Shooting Stars
Plateau United
Gombe United
Kano Pillars
Enugu Rangers
Sharks

Bukola Babes

Niger Tornadoes

Ocean Boys

Niger TornadoesKaduna United

Shooting Stars
Sharks
Gombe United
Kano Pillars
Plateau United
Enyimba

Enyimba

Niger Tornadoes
Warri Wolves
Kaduna United
Heartland
Crown

Lobi Stars
JUTH

Kwara United
Sharks

Gombe United

Enugu Rangers
Zamfara United

JUTH

Kaduna United
Ocean Boys
Sunshine Stars

Dolphin
Crown

Kwara United
Warri Wolves
JUTH

Kwara United

Lobi Stars

Enyimba
Shooting Stars
Bukola Babes
Ocean Boys
Sunshine Stars
Kano Pillars
Dolphin
Zamfara United
Enugu Rangers
Plateau United

Heartland
Sunshine Stars

Enugu Rangers
Warri Wolves
Shooting Stars
Bukola Babes

2:0
0:1
1:2
11
2.1

4:1
2:1
1:0

2:1
1.0
31
1.0
2:1
3.0
3.0
0:1
3.0
2:0

0:0

2:1
0:0
11
4:3
0:2
1:0
1:0
3.0

4:0

1:0
1:0
1:0
4:0
1.1
1:0
1:3
3.0
11
1:0

1:0
0:1

2.0
1:0
1:0
1:0



11 mai

15 mai

19 mai

22 mai

25 mai

01 juin

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig

Heartland

Lobi Stars
Crown

Kwara United
Dolphin
Zamfara United

Sharks

Plateau United
Gombe United
Niger Tornadoes
Shooting Stars
Enyimba

Enugu Rangers
Warri Wolves
Kano Pillars

Crown

JUTH

Ocean Boys
Sunshine Stars
Zamfara United
Heartland

Lobi Stars
Kwara United
Dolphin

Kano Pillars

Bukola Babes
Kaduna United
Enyimba
Shooting Stars
Gombe United
Enugu Rangers
Plateau United
Warri Wolves
Niger Tornadoes
Sharks

Bukola Babes
Dolphin

JUTH

Ocean Boys
Lobi Stars
Heartland
Sunshine Stars
Kano Pillars
Zamfara United
Crown

Bukola Babes
Plateau United

Shooting Stars
Sharks

Sharks

Plateau United
Gombe United
Niger Tornadoes
Enyimba

Kano Pillars

Heartland

Lobi Stars
Crown

Kwara United
Ocean Boys
Dolphin

JUTH

Kaduna United
Zamfara United

Niger Tornadoes
Sharks

Enyimba
Shooting Stars
Bukola Babes
Gombe United
Enugu Rangers
Warri Wolves
Plateau United
Kaduna United

Kano Pillars
Kwara United
Sunshine Stars
Zamfara United
JUTH

Dolphin

Ocean Boys
Crown
Heartland

Lobi Stars

Shooting Stars
Sharks

Niger Tornadoes
Enugu Rangers
Gombe United
Warri Wolves
Plateau United
Kwara United
Enyimba
Kaduna United

Sunshine Stars
Zamfara United

Kano Pillars
Ocean Boys

0:0
1:0
2.0
2.0
2.1
11

1:0
2:0
3:1
2.1
2.1
3.0
4.0
1:0
3.0

2:3
0:0
0:0
1:0
1.1
1.0
1.0
2:0
3.0
2:0

0:1
3.0
4:0
1.0
1.0
2:2
31
2:1
31
1:0

4:1
1:0
2:1
1.0
0:0
0:0
4:0
2:1
1.0
1:0

0:1

2:0

2:1
1.0



05 juin

09 juin

12 juin

15 juin

19 juin

26 juin

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Gombe United
Niger Tornadoes
Kwara United
Enyimba

Enugu Rangers
Warri Wolves

Sunshine Stars
JUTH

Ocean Boys
Zamfara United
Lobi Stars
Heartland
Shooting Stars
Kano Pillars
Bukola Babes
Dolphin

Crown

Warri Wolves
Enyimba

Sharks

Plateau United
Niger Tornadoes
Kwara United
Enugu Rangers

Kano Pillars
Zamfara United
Lobi Stars
JUTH

Shooting Stars
Enyimba
Bukola Babes
Ocean Boys

Sunshine Stars
Kaduna United

Warri Wolves
Kaduna United
Crown

Niger Tornadoes
Kwara United
Plateau United
Sharks

Gombe United

Shooting Stars
Bukola Babes
Enyimba
Ocean Boys
Zamfara United
Sunshine Stars

Dolphin

Lobi Stars
Crown

Bukola Babes
Sunshine Stars
JUTH

Sharks

Kaduna United
Gombe United
Enugu Rangers
Warri Wolves
Kwara United
Enyimba

Crown

Plateau United
Niger Tornadoes

Heartland
Dolphin

Kano Pillars
Zamfara United
Shooting Stars
Ocean Boys
JUTH

Bukola Babes

Heartland
Gombe United
Kwara United
Crown

Enugu Rangers
Plateau United
Sharks

Warri Wolves

Niger Tornadoes
Heartland

Sunshine Stars
Ocean Boys
Lobi Stars
Zamfara United
Dolphin

Kano Pillars
Shooting Stars
Bukola Babes

Gombe United
Niger Tornadoes
Sharks

Kwara United
Warri Wolves
Kaduna United

1:0
11
2.0
1:0
1:0
3:1

2:0
1:0
2:0
1.0
1.0
2:1
1.0
1.0
2:2
3.0

1:0
4:1
1:0
2:2
1.0
3.0
1.0
2:0

3.0
1:0
2:1
0:1
0:1
3.0
1.1
1.1

2:0
1:0

2:0
2:0
0:1
1.0
1.1
2:2
1.1
3:0

1:1
0:1
1:0
1:1
1.0
4:1



29 juin

03 juillet

07 juillet

10 juillet

13 juillet

17 juillet

24 juillet

Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Lobi Stars
Kano Pillars
Plateau United

Dolphin
Heartland
Gombe United

Warri Wolves
Gombe United
Kaduna United
Crown

Enugu Rangers
JUTH

Heartland

Niger Tornadoes
Kwara United
Sharks

Enyimba
Sunshine Stars
Zamfara United
Shooting Stars
Bukola Babes
Plateau United
Dolphin

Kano Pillars

JUTH

Crown

Lobi Stars

Warri Wolves
Kaduna United
Heartland
Gombe United
Niger Tornadoes
Kwara United
Sharks

Enugu Rangers

Zamfara United
Bukola Babes
Enugu Rangers
Kano Pillars
Sharks

Plateau United
Shooting Stars

Kaduna United
Heartland
Crown

JUTH

Heartland
JUTH
Enugu Rangers

Kaduna United
JUTH
Sunshine Stars

Bukola Babes
Enyimba
Zamfara United
Ocean Boys
Kano Pillars
Lobi Stars
Dolphin
Shooting Stars
Sunshine Stars
Plateau United

Niger Tornadoes
Crown

Kwara United
Warri Wolves
Kaduna United
Gombe United
JUTH

Lobi Stars

Ocean Boys
Zamfara United
Dolphin
Enyimba
Shooting Stars
Sunshine Stars
Enugu Rangers
Plateau United
Bukola Babes
Kano Pillars

Sharks

Heartland
Crown

Niger Tornadoes
Dolphin

Gombe United
Warri Wolves
Kwara United

Plateau United
Bukola Babes
Shooting Stars
Zamfara United

3.0
1:0
0:1

1.0
4:2
3.0

1:0
0:0
2.0
1.0
0:1
0:0
2.0
2:0
3:2
2:1

1:0
2:1
1.0
1.1
2:1
2:1
2:0
2:0

2:0
3.0
2:1
2:0
2:0
2:0
0:0
1.1
0:3
1:0

2:1

1.0
1.0
4:0
3:2
1.0
2:0
1:0

1.1
2.0
2:2
2.0



27 juillet

31 juillet

12 ao(it

21 ao(t

24 ao(t

01 septembre

23 octobre

06 octobre

09 octobre

19 octobre

13 novembre

02 novembre

Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Nig
Nig
Nig
Nig

Dolphin
Gombe United

Warri Wolves
Niger Tornadoes

Dolphin

Ocean Boys

Sunshine Stars
Kaduna United

Ocean Boys

Lobi Stars

Sharks

Plateau United
Shooting Stars
Gombe United
Bukola Babes
Zamfara United
Enyimba
Enugu Rangers
Sunshine Stars
Kano Pillars

Kwara United

Enugu Rangers

Enyimba

Sharks

Shooting Stars
Enugu Rangers
Gombe United
Niger Tornadoes
Enyimba
Bukola Babes
Plateau United
Kano Pillars
Zamfara United

JUTH
Heartland
Crown

Kwara United

Ocean Boys
Kano Pillars

Enugu Rangers
Sharks

Crown

Heartland

JUTH
Lobi Stars

Lobi Stars

Sunshine Stars

Warri Wolves
Kwara United
Heartland

Niger Tornadoes
JUTH

Lobi Stars
Crown

Kaduna United
Dolphin

Ocean Boys

Enyimba

Enyimba

Kaduna United

Kwara United
Lobi Stars
Crown
Kaduna United
Warri Wolves
JUTH

Dolphin
Heartland
Sunshine Stars
Ocean Boys

Plateau United
Enugu Rangers
Sharks

Gombe United

0:0
2:1

1.0
3:2

2:0

1:0

2.0
4:2

1:1

11

2:0
7:0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2:1
2:1
3.0
3:2
2:0

2:1

1.0

4:1

1:0
1:0
2:1
2:0
1.1
2:0
0:1
1.0
1:0
0:1

0:1
31
1:3
1.1



Nig Lobi Stars Enyimba
Nig  Warri Wolves Kano Pillars
Nig  Kaduna United Niger Tornadoes
Nig  Ocean Boys Bukola Babes
Nig  Dolphin Shooting Stars

04 novembre
Nig  Sunshine Stars Zamfara United

09 novembre
Nig  Kaduna United Sharks
Nig  Niger Tornadoes Kano Pillars
Nig  Warri Wolves Gombe United
Nig  Ocean Boys Sunshine Stars
Nig  Dolphin Zamfara United
Nig  Crown Plateau United
Nig Heartland Enyimba
Nig  Kwara United Enugu Rangers
Nig Lobi Stars Bukola Babes
Nig JUTH Shooting Stars

1 Dolphin 38 23 4 11 49 30 19 73

2 Sunshine Stars 38 22 5 11 55 35 20 71

3 Warri Wolves 38 19 9 10 44 29 15 66

4 Kano Pillars 38 20 5 13 46 31 15 65

5 Sharks 38 17 12 9 43 37 6 63

6 Enugu Rangers 38 19 5 14 47 30 17 62

7 Enyimba 38 19 4 15 44 28 16 61

8 Kaduna United 38 16 8 14 42 40 2 56

9 Kwara United 38 16 5 17 40 45 :5 53

10 Lobi Stars 38 15 8 15 34 40 :6 53

11 Heartland 38 16 4 18 39 3 4 52

12 Bukola Babes 38 15 6 17 35 37 2 51

13 Gombe United 38 14 8 16 34 37 :3 50

14 Niger Tornadoes 38 13 11 14 35 43 8 50

15 Shooting Stars 38 13 8 17 34 39 5 47

16 Ocean Boys 38 13 8 17 37 44 7 47

17 Plateau United 38 12 8 18 42 49 7 44

18 Zamfara United 38 11 6 21 26 58 32 39

19 Crown 38 11 4 23 34 48 14 37

20 JUTH 38 8 8 22 26 51 25 32

11
2:1
3:1
3:0
1:0

3:1

1:1
1:0
2:1
2:2
4:0
1:0
2:0
3:2
0:1
2:1



